
Wednesday December 2, 2015 WIOA OSY RFP
Pre Proposal Conference

Morning Session 10:00 am

P L E A S E   P R I N T

 
Company Name                                                                
           Full Organization Name - No Acronyms Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip                        Telephone and Email Address

1 Italian American Civil Rights League Dori Nicoletti 1460 Pennsylvania Avenue #1B Brooklyn, NY 11239
718-642-2180 Ext 4324  
dori813@aol.com

2 Italian American Civil Rights League Yamilet Henry 1460 Pennsylvania Avenue #1B Brooklyn, NY 11239
718-642-2180 Ext 4324  
iaerlyhenry@aol.com

3 Harlem Commonwealth Council, Inc Newton James 365 W 125th Street New York, NY 10027
212-749-0900 
njames@harlemcommonwealth.org

4 Maximus Patricia Connelly 2090 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Boulevard New York, NY 10027
646-412-6799 / 585-261-5032 
partriciamconnelly@maximus.com

5 Grant Associates Diana Tidhunter 1250 Broadway Suite 810 New York, NY 10001
646-554-0988 
dtidhunter@grantassociates.com

6 Northern Manhattan Improvement Center Albert Felipe 45 Wadsworth Avenue New York, NY 10033 212-822-8345  albertfelipe@nmic.org

7 Chinatown Man Power Project (CMP) Stephanie Lau 70 Mulberry Street New York, NY 10013
646-292-9668  
stephanielau@ampny.org

8 Opportunties Better Tomorrow Annie Norbeck 25 Thornton Street Brooklyn, NY 11231
718-387-1600  
anorbeck@obtjobs.org

9 Institue for Career Development Jillian Laux 123 William Street 5th Fl New York, NY 10038 212-585-6112  jlaux@icanyc.org

10 Center for Economic & Workforce Development Jessica Cinelli 2001 Oriental Boulevard Brooklyn, NY 11235 718-368-6766  jcinelli@kbcc.cuny
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1 Catholic Guradian Services Janet Shelden 1011 First Avenue New York, NY 10022
212-371-1000 Ext 2305  
jsheldon@catholicguardian.org

2 Hostos Community College David Conroy 22 Leland Avenue New Rochelle, NY 10805 914-654-1972  conroyd@

3 Sheet Metal Workers Local 128 Ralph Garcia 470 Park Avenue South 3rd Fl New York, NY 10016
212-732-7897  
garciar@raffbecker.com

4 Sheet Metal Workers Local 128 Susan Salazar 470 Park Avenue South 3rd Fl New York, NY 10016 212-732-7897

5 Sheet Metal Workers Local 128 Barry Bellers 470 Park Avenue South 3rd Fl New York, NY 10016 212-732-7897

6 Fifth Avenue Committee Christine Curran 294 Smith Street Brooklyn, NY 11231 718-624-3475  ccurran@fifthave.org

7 STRIVE Pam Weisz 240 East 123rd Street 3rd Fl New York, NY 10035
212-360-1100  
pweisz@striveinternational.org

8 YWCA New York City Mike Morrissey 50 Broadway 13th Fl New York, NY 10004
401-556-5040  
mikemorrisey6@gmail.com

9 St. Nicks Alliance Luis Fuentes 2 Kingland Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11211
914-200-9479  
lfuentes@stnickalliance.org

10 Institute of Career Development Liz Halpert 123 William Street 5th Fl New York, NY 10038 212-585-6009  lhalpert@icdnyc.org
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1 Catholic Guardian Services Caryn Ashare 1011 First Avenue New York, NY 10022
212-371-1011 Ext 2303  
cashare@catholicguardian.org

2 Follow Us To Success Aleks Brace 25 Broad Street Aprt 4D New York, NY 10004
347-303-5828  
contact@followustosuccess.com

3 Good Shepherd Services Joy Goldsmith 503 5th Avenue 3A Brooklyn, NY 11215
718-765-3313  joy-
goldsmith@goodshepherd.org

4 Interviewing Solutions By Shine Karen Wilson 30 Broad Street New York, NY 10004 374-731-7488

5 STRIVE Teresa Diaz 240 East 123rd Street New York, NY 10035 212-306-1100

6 Stanley Issacs Nerighborhood Center David Percey 415 East 93rd Street New York, NY 10128 212-360-7620

7 Central Queens YM & YWHA Danieele Ellman 67-09 108th Street Forest Hill, NY 11375 718-268-5011 Ext 101, 102

8 Central Queens YM & YWHA Ashley Fields 67-09 108th Street Forest Hill, NY 11375 718-268-5011 Ext 101, 102

9 Bangladeshi American Community Development Youth Services Samllta Huda 181 Forbell Stret Brooklyn, NY 11208
347-259-0337  
13samiha@gmail.com

10 Elmcor Youth & Adult Activities Inc Sarayah Ferrer 107-20 Northern Blvd Corona, NY 11368 718-651-0096  s.ferrer@elmcor.org
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1 Sixth Street Community Center Libby Mislan 638 East 6h Street New York, NY 10009
718-454-6988  
sixthstreetyouth@gmail.com

2 Community Medication Services John Harrison 89-04 163rd Street Jamaica, NY 11432
718-523-6865  
jharrison@mediationnyc.org

3 Opportunties for a Better Tommorw Steven Montgomery 400 West 43rd Street New York, NY 10030
212-736-9279 
steven@developmentny.com

4 The DOOR Lauren Rye 121 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10013 212-453-0233

5 Queens Community House Ben Thomases 108-25 62nd Drive Forest Hills, NY 11375
718-592-5757 Ext 241  
bthomases@qchnyc.org

6 Catholic Charities Neighborhood Services, Inc Daniel Ng 191 Joralemon Street 1st Fl Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-722-6216  daniel.ng@CCBQ.org

7 St Nicks Alliance Nanch Lasher 798 Broadway Brooklyn, NY 11206 717-363-3848  njlasher@gmail.com

8 Central Queens YM & YWHA Amber Wentraub 67-09 108th Street Forest Hill, NY 11375
917-650-1579  
amberweintraub@gamial.com

9 Kingsborough Community College CUNY Babette Audant 200 Oriental Boulevard Brooklyn, NY 11235
718-368-5778  
babette.audant@kbcc.cuny.edu

10 The Center for Alternative Sentencing and Employment ServicesSohpia Morel 151 Lawrence Street 3rd Fl Brooklyn, NY 11201 212-553-6645  smorel@cases.org
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1 New York Urban League Diana Coleman 3008 Eastcherstr Raod Bronx, NY 10469
212-858-8000 Ext 147  
dcoleman@nyuc.org

2 Red Hook Initiative Barrie Koegel 767 Hicks Street Brooklyn, NY 11231 718-858-6782  barrie@rhicenter.org

3 FEDCAP Deborah Brooks 210 East 43rd Street New York, NY 10017 212-727-4353  dbrooks@fedcap.org

4 Comprehensive Development Andree Lockwood 240 Second Avenue New York, NY 10003
212-353-2010 Ext 181  
andreelockwood@cdi-ny.org

5 New Settlement Apartments Frank Haberle 1512 Townsend Avenue Bronx, NY 10456
917-592-7879  
frankhaberle@aol.com

6 Societyof the Educational Arts, Inc Danielle Ennis 107 Suffolk Street Suite 202 New York, NY 10002
212-529-1545                          
daniela-ennis@sea-ny.org

7 Northern Manhattan Improvement Corporation (NMIC) Greg Banger 45 Wadsworth Avenue New York, NY 10033 212-822-8300 Ext 271  gregbanger@

8 Beth-Hark Christian Counseling Center Joan M Williams 226 East 120th Street New York, NY 10035
646-215-6175  
joanwilliams@bethelga.org

9 United Activities Unlimited Kim McLaughlin 1000 Richmond Terrace Building P Staten Island, NY 10301
646-215-6175  
kimpsyd@hotmail.com

10 Center for Economic & Workforce Development Megan Seradsky 2001 Oriental Boulevard Brooklyn, NY 11235
607-290-1311  
megan.seradsky@kbcc.cuny.edu



Wednesday December 2, 2015 WIOA OSY RFP
Pre Proposal Conference

Morning Session 10:00 am

P L E A S E   P R I N T

 
Company Name                                                                
           Full Organization Name - No Acronyms Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip                        Telephone and Email Address

1 Center for Economic & Workforce Development Edgar Troudt 2001 Oriental Boulevard Brooklyn, NY 11235 718-265-5343  edgar.troudt@kbcc.cuny.edu

2 Sancturary For Families John Wyeth PO Box 1406 Wall Street Station New York, NY 10268 212-349-6009 jweyth@sffny.org

3 Settlement Housing Fund Paige Bellenbaum 247 W 37th Street 4th Fl New York, NY 10018
212-265-6530  
pbellenbaum@shfinc.org
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